# PATCHING PARISH COUNCIL

#### Code of Conduct

#### **Members Declaration**

As a Member of Patching Parish Council, I undertake to comply with the Members Code of Conduct, as adopted by the Council on Tuesday 4 May 2021, and that my conduct will in particular address the statutory principles of the Code.

Signed	KHlelsmen
Name (please print)	KAREN COLEMAN
Date	01/08/2022

For office purposes only Declaration received by Monitoring Officer Date

## **PATCHING PARISH COUNCIL**

### Code of Conduct Members Declaration

As a Member of Patching Parish Council, I undertake to comply with the Members Code of Conduct, as adopted by the Council on Tuesday 4 May 2021, and that my conduct will in particular address the statutory principles of the Code.

Signed	lichtenen	
Name (please print)	RICHARD ROMERO	
Date	1 AUGUST 2022	

For office purposes only Declaration received by Monitoring Officer Date